Race Date
September 21, 2019
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Crawford County Invitational 2019
Freshmen Girls

Girls
Frosh-Soph Girls
Class-1A
Name Team
Brooke Lauren Lahee  Noblesville
Paige Elisabeth Noblesville
Jordan Schweikarth NE Dubois
Kinsley Folsom Seymour
Sara Livingston NE Dubois
Maci Hoskins Providence
Kathryn McCoy Jasper
Allison Hughett Orleans
Vanesa Barger Perry Central
Laney Hawkins Charlestown
Ryleigh Lisher Corydon
Paige Wildman NE Dubois
Jessie McCoy Charlestown
Jackie McCoy Charlestown
Taylor Vogt FJ Reitz
Ava Sowder Eastern (Pekin)
Taylor Willett FJ Reitz
Niya Zazzetti Jasper
Hannah Ramsey Henryville
Bridget Flannagan Heritage Hills
Mallory Sibbitt FJ Reitz
Melonie Kopp Crawford County
Halle Jordan Heritage Hills
Delaney Smith Borden
Kaela Rose Borden
Mackenzie Tinch Perry Central
Cailyn Baechle Paoli
BELLA WHELAN Silver Creek
Brook Schultz North Harrison
Mia Sanford Heritage Hills
Emily Russell Boonville
Grace Lewis Seymour
Erica Voelker Providence
Adison Fuller FJ Reitz
Maykayla Cox Southridge
Abby Bruner Paoli
Emma Sowders Mitchell
Hannah Thomas Scottsburg
Sydney Richardson Mitchell
Eva Kremer FJ Reitz
E.V. Wright North Harrison
Adalynne Marie Noblesville
AJ Smith Mitchell
Kenley VanBibber Evansville Harrison
Becki Foster Scottsburg

Hannah Cory
Katie Wise

Caitlin Thomasma
Jordan Mauck
Kylie Witham
Kalen Salee
Macie Rhoten
Heather Bowling

South Central
North Harrison
Seymour
Crawford County
North Harrison
Mt. Vernon
Charlestown
Mitchell

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Grade

©
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Time
19:43.8
19:50.2
20:45.5
20:52.3
21:07.3
21:23.9
21:25.0
21:35.2
21:35.3
22:10.4
22:14.4
22:22.4
22:24.4
22:39.2
22:51.7
22:51.9
23:07.3
23:15.5
23:19.4
23:21.4
23:25.1
23:25.7
23:27.2
23:31.8
23:31.9
23:42.9
23:52.2
23:54.3
23:56.3
24:15.7
24:19.2
24:30.7
24:50.3
24:53.6
24:54.1
25:09.4
25:30.1
25:34.4
25:38.1
25:55.8
26:01.2
26:13.1
26:34.4
27:08.9
27:23.5
27:24.8
27:38.0
27:51.3
28:25.8
28:35.7
28:55.3
29:02.9
29:20.8

54
55
56
57
58

54
55
56
57
58

Bella Albright.
Cassie Saylor
Cheyenne Stoffregen
Breanna Carroll
Katlyn Hall

Evansville Harrison
Borden

Seymour
Brownstown Central
Mitchell

29:45.1
30:08.2
30:55.2
32:42.9
34:10.2

09/21/2019 01:41:50 PM
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Crawford County Invitational 2019
Sophomore Girls

Girls
Frosh-Soph Girls
Class-1A

Name Team
Andi VanMeter Jasper
Kaylyn Holman Crothersville
ISABEL ODLE Silver Creek
Ashley Nicole Noblesville
Taylor Elyse Gossard  Noblesville
Sabrina Dunning NE Dubois
Lillian Sunbury Seymour
Zoe Anne-Chunx Bruns Noblesville
Makenzie Lynn Pursch Noblesville

Jaylyn Jarboe
Jazzlyn Yeadon
Jessalyn Mahan
Alexis Christiansen
Chloe Feist
Autumn Osborne

Madison Ruby Klinker

Caitlyn Schipp
Maddy Elmer
Matayia Sims
Piper Barker
Kylee Weisheit
Emma Bailey
Hannah Alberston
Ella Plasse
Emily Bruce
MADISON ALLEN
Alicia Murphy
ROSE GRADY
Bracie Phillips
Abigail Annalee
Georgia Sluski
Jenna Haas
Eliana Baker
Hailey Grigsby
Sarah Boehm
Livia Land
Brooklynne Burress
Kiarra Laikins
Lauren Sisley
Danielle Roberts
Tierlan Norris
Siera Thomas
McKenna Jeter
Mackenzie Lewis
Lily Grinar

Abby Aguilar
Kelsey Merry
Kenley Comer

Perry Central
Brownstown Central
Springs Valley
Jasper

Eastern (Pekin)
Henryville
Noblesville
Heritage Hills
Perry Central
Heritage Hills
Evansville Harrison
Jasper

Corydon

Paoli
Crothersville
Corydon

Silver Creek
North Harrison
Silver Creek
Boonville
Noblesville

West Washington
South Central
Seymour
Crawford County
Providence
Jasper

Corydon
Crothersville
Heritage Hills
Charlestown
Loogootee
Borden

Eastern (Pekin)
Lanesville

South Central
Jeffersonville
Scottsburg
Scottsburg

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Grade

10

10

Time
19:33.6
21:00.0
21:26.2
21:40.9
21:41.2
22:06.9
22:33.1
22:33.3
22:43.5
22:49.1
22:51.4
23:02.1
23:02.4
23:10.5
23:14.2
23:20.0
23:21.6
23:32.9
23:41.0
23:54.4
24:14.6
24:21.4
24:38.7
24:39.3
24:58.0
25:01.5
25:01.7
25:14.0
25:17.5
25:19.3
25:28.2
25:33.1
25:35.5
25:49.2
25:57.8
26:15.6
26:16.6
26:42.4
27:19.8
27:31.4
27:43.8
28:29.2
28:44.8
29:33.6
29:37.9
30:03.3
30:13.7
30:14.0

09/21/2019 01:42:32 PM



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 (>7)
25 24
26 25
27 (>7)
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 (>7)
35 32
36 (>7)
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 39
44 40
45 41
46 42
47 43
48 44
49 45
50 46
51 47
52 48
53 (>7)

Crawford County Invitational 2019

Girls
Junior-Senior Girls
Class-1A

Name Team
Isabella Sylvia Noblesville
Katie Winkler Heritage Hills
Sophie Kaitlyn Stahl Noblesville
Chloe Isabel Click Noblesville
Skylar Cochran Charlestown
Emily Armstrong Corydon
Kelsea Skorge Jasper
Amanda Schnell Jasper
Kaylie Magallanes Borden
Evie Hasenour Southridge
Kendall Smith Austin
Abigail J Line Noblesville
Joy Coffman Borden
Gracie Rothrock North Harrison
Mei Yanagisawa FJ Reitz
Millikan Renee Noblesville
Grace Wilson Crothersville
Lauren Kay Sandys Noblesville
Morgan Schepers NE Dubois
Grace Hall Borden
Mary Tess Molnar Noblesville
Lydia Grow Jasper
Kirby Hill Seymour
Megan Lynn Hoffman  Noblesville
Kloee Grizzel Crawford County

Kaitlyn Royalty
Emily Mae Blackburn
Kristen Skelton
Jenna Stanfill

Mia Ahner
Elizabeth Tabor
Chloe Young

Ella Talley

Mary Elizabeth
Sheridan Robbins
Sarah Kylee DeMann
Ellie Hasenour
Tina Ylipaa
Hannah Bell
Katie Ezzell

Frida Hansson
Jaleigh Brown
Bailey Gibson
Madison Klem
Ahmya Baker
Megan Gansman.

Emmi Taylor-Schroeder

Erin Kramer

Tallya Tackett
Elizabeth Workman
Karcyn Trueblood
Grace Skaggs
Deirdre May Leib

Austin
Noblesville
Scottsburg
Eastern (Pekin)
Jasper

Orleans
Mitchell

FJ Reitz
Noblesville
Orleans
Noblesville
Southridge
Charlestown
Mitchell

Salem

NE Dubois
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Heritage Hills
Jeffersonville
Evansville Harrison
Boonville
Jeffersonville
Perry Central
Paoli
Brownstown Central
Seymour
Noblesville

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Junior Girls
Grade Time
11 19:45.3
11 20:32.7
11 20:38.1
11 21:13.1
11 21:13.4
11 21:15.1
11 21:21.0
11 21:51.7
11 22:24.9
11 22:31.1
11 22:44.2
11 22:51.4
11 23:00.1
11 23:02.8
11 23:08.2
11 23:11.0
11 23:18.0
11 23:29.5
11 23:56.2
11 23:58.2
11 24:01.7
11 24:07.9
11 24:15.1
11 24:17.8
11 24:23.3
11 24:43.2
11 24:45.2
11 24:46.8
11 24:48.2
11 24:49.3
11 24:50.8
11 24:59.4
11 25:03.3
11 25:04.3
11 25:12.8
11 25:16.7
11 25:28.1
11 25:37.0
11 25:48.3
11 25:56.5
11 26:13.6
11 26:15.5
11 26:17.3
11 26:38.6
11 26:47.1
11 27:16.1
11 27:17.2
11 27:23.9
11 27:38.8
11 27:43.8
11 27:44.2
11 27:52.0
11 27:53.5

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Madison Aman.
Kalen Jochum
Jenna Hall

Anna Scheuring
Lara Skaggs
Bianca Graziani
Lauren Umpleby
Kennah Keller
Shelby Whitaker
Julia Dierking
Taylor Bess
Margaret Naumoff
Kendall Stackhouse
Tara Cofie

Laura Gillenwater
Ashley Stephenson
Ana Barbera
Rehgen Stuckwisch

Evansville Harrison
Jasper

Orleans

Jasper

Seymour

Springs Valley
Paoli

Mt. Vernon
Orleans

Eastern (Pekin)
Scottsburg

Paoli

Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Salem

FJ Reitz
Brownstown Central

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

27:53.5
27:57.5
28:06.2
28:15.2
28:18.0
28:18.4
29:07.1
29:16.5
29:21.8
29:23.6
29:45.3
30:17.8
30:18.5
30:32.4
31:12.1
31:22.9
31:43.8
33:11.2

09/21/2019 01:42:58 PM
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Crawford County Invitational 2019

Girls
Junior-Senior Girls
Class-1A

Name Team
Sophie Danielle Noblesville
Makenna Sunbury Seymour
Grace Rennekamp Seymour
Natalie Boesing Providence
Mackenzie Groben FJ Reitz
Ashley Wight Charlestown
Marcie Stewart Corydon
Anna Christine Noblesville
Brooklyn Tretter Southridge
GRACE GRADY Silver Creek
Shelby Livingston NE Dubois
Lizzy Hougland Seymour
Mayson VanMeter Jasper
Hannah Bryan FJ Reitz
Zoe Wallace West Washington
Brynna Faye Eaton Noblesville
Grace Igleheart Austin
Sarah Bailey Corydon
Lyndie Foster Scottsburg
Cierra Bell Mitchell
Taylor Collins Mt. Vernon

Grace Garland
Margaret Olesh
Sadie Rothrock
Maddy McDonald
Kaelynn Luker
Emma Winks
Addi Buffington
Kylee Wischmeier
Emma Denbo
Zoe Fountain
Grace Paul
Baylee Comer
Charlie Welte

EB Kerby

Kortlyn Ray
Taylor Foster
Lindsey Asplin

Madison Cunningham

Noni McGrew
Jadyn Vessels
Claire Reyes

Julia Garland
Cheyenne Motteler
Aubree VanCoutren
Kelby Day

Kayla Cauble
Kathryn Bellew
Kelsey Oerlemans
Maddie Bowman

Brownstown Central
Eastern (Pekin)
North Harrison
Paoli

Southridge
Brownstown Central
Springs Valley
Brownstown Central
Springs Valley
Brownstown Central
FJ Reitz

Scottsburg
Boonville

Paoli

Austin

Salem

Borden

Paoli

Seymour
Jeffersonville
Providence
Heritage Hills
Southridge
Brownstown Central
Jeffersonville
Salem

Mt. Vernon
Noblesville
Seymour

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Senior Girls

Grade  JTime

12 20:12.7
12 20:19.5
12 20:31.6
12 20:37.5
12 20:45.5
12 20:53.0
12 20:57.4
12 21:22.6
12 21:59.7
12 22:23.7
12 22:26.9
12 22:42.7
12 22:46.1
12 22:49.6
12 22:50.4
12 22:54.7
12 22:55.8
12 22:58.6
12 23:04.9
12 23:20.6
12 23:28.7
12 23:31.7
12 23:37.6
12 24:06.3
12 24:16.4
12 24:19.9
12 24:24.7
12 24:57.2
12 25:18.9
12 25:22.2
12 25:23.9
12 25:25.0
12 25:46.8
12 26:20.6
12 26:32.8
12 26:36.2
12 27:05.9
12 27:30.3
12 27:34.3
12 27:40.7
12 28:03.6
12 28:08.4
12 28:14.7
12 28:47.4
12 28:53.8
12 30:03.0
12 30:04.0
12 30:55.2
12 34:05.8
12 39:03.6

09/21/2019 01:43:21 PM



Race Date
September 21, 2019
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Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Team
Noblesville
Jasper
Seymour
NE Dubois
Charlestown
Corydon
FJ Reitz
Heritage Hills
Borden
Silver Creek
Southridge
Perry Central
Providence
Brownstown Central
North Harrison
Eastern (Pekin)
Paoli
Mitchell
Scottsburg
Orleans
Jeffersonville
Evansuville Harrison
Loogootee
Lanesville
West Washington
Henryville
South Central
Boonville
Crothersville
Mt. Vernon
Salem
Springs Valley
Crawford County
Austin

Crawford County Invitational 2019

Team Summary Results

Top 5

Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only
Only

Places
24
117
106
128
139
208
220
284
316
354
373
372
414
436
455
444
500
530
537
560
697
688
1 finishers
1 finishers
2 finishers
2 finishers
3 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Team Times
Girls

Lo
N
W
NN

24 28
7 13 39
11 17 30 33
14 19 31 35
15 20 32 51
12 45 48 57

D PN
N
[y

36 52 72 73
25 34 79 106
29 38 89 102
27 44 74 77
9 23 99 126
47 71 92 112
55 82 84 107
49 59 75 98
78 87 94 108
64 105 117 121
56 97 119 122
26 100 109 156
129 131 138 144
80 140 141 154
151
171
46 116
60 63
118 145 172
88 111 132 142
16 62 95 137
70 166 167 178
125 139 176 179
53 103 113 159
68 91 124 160
42 50 96 135

o

10
43
41
37
40
90
58
76
83
110
115
150
157
114
127
163
133
123
143
169
155
173

120
104
67
86
146

164

153
149
170
148
134
174

158

128
147
130
101
136
161

165
162

152
168
177

175

Top 5
Times
1:40:10.2
1:46:57.6
1:46:59.4
1:48:49.2
1:49:20.6
1:51:47.1
1:52:42.7
1:54:24.1
1:56:27.0
1:57:59.9
1:59:13.1
1:59:19.3
2:00:58.1
2:01:30.8
2:02:08.5
2:03:13.2
2:04:29.7
2:05:16.7
2:06:36.7
2:09:06.9
2:14:47.6
2:15:58.2

09/21/2019 01:44:51



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 (>7)

29 (>7)

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 38

41 39

2 7

43 40

4 a4

45 7

46 42

47 43

48 44

49 45

50 46

51 (>7)

52 47

53 48

Crawford County Invitational 2019
Combined Girls

Girls
Combined Girls
Class-1A
Name Team
Andi VanMeter Jasper
Brooke Lauren Lahee  Noblesville
Isabella Sylvia Noblesville
Paige Elisabeth Noblesville
Sophie Danielle Noblesville
Makenna Sunbury Seymour
Grace Rennekamp Seymour
Katie Winkler Heritage Hills
Natalie Boesing Providence
Sophie Kaitlyn Stahl Noblesville
Jordan Schweikarth NE Dubois
Mackenzie Groben FJ Reitz
Kinsley Folsom Seymour
Ashley Wight Charlestown
Marcie Stewart Corydon
Kaylyn Holman Crothersville
Sara Livingston NE Dubois
Chloe Isabel Click Noblesville
Skylar Cochran Charlestown
Emily Armstrong Corydon
Kelsea Skorge Jasper
Anna Christine Noblesville
Maci Hoskins Providence
Kathryn McCoy Jasper
ISABEL ODLE Silver Creek
Allison Hughett Orleans
Vanesa Barger Perry Central
Ashley Nicole Noblesville
Taylor Elyse Gossard  Noblesville
Amanda Schnell Jasper
Brooklyn Tretter Southridge
Sabrina Dunning NE Dubois
Laney Hawkins Charlestown
Ryleigh Lisher Corydon
Paige Wildman NE Dubois
GRACE GRADY Silver Creek
Jessie McCoy Charlestown
Kaylie Magallanes Borden
Shelby Livingston NE Dubois
Evie Hasenour Southridge
Lillian Sunbury Seymour
Zoe Anne-Chunx Bruns Noblesville
Jackie McCoy Charlestown
Lizzy Hougland Seymour
Makenzie Lynn Pursch Noblesville
Kendall Smith Austin
Mayson VanMeter Jasper
Jaylyn Jarboe Perry Central
Hannah Bryan FJ Reitz
Zoe Wallace West Washington
Abigail J Line Noblesville
Jazzlyn Yeadon Brownstown Central
Taylor Vogt FJ Reitz

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Grade

10

Time
19:33.6
19:43.8
19:45.3
19:50.2
20:12.7
20:19.5
20:31.6
20:32.7
20:37.5
20:38.1
20:45.5
20:45.5
20:52.3
20:53.0
20:57.4
21:00.0
21:07.3
21:13.1
21:13.4
21:15.1
21:21.0
21:22.6
21:23.9
21:25.0
21:26.2
21:35.2
21:35.3
21:40.9
21:41.2
21:51.7
21:59.7
22:06.9
22:10.4
22:14.4
22:22.4
22:23.7
22:24.4
22:24.9
22:26.9
22:31.1
22:33.1
22:33.3
22:39.2
22:42.7
22:43.5
22:44.2
22:46.1
22:49.1
22:49.6
22:50.4
22:51.4
22:51.4
22:51.7

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

49
)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
)
60
61
62
63
)
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
)
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
)
84
)
)
85
86
87
)
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
)
97
98

Ava Sowder
Brynna Faye Eaton
Grace Igleheart
Sarah Bailey

Joy Coffman
Jessalyn Mahan
Alexis Christiansen
Gracie Rothrock
Lyndie Foster
Taylor Willett

Mei Yanagisawa
Chloe Feist
Millikan Renee
Autumn Osborne
Niya Zazzetti
Grace Wilson
Hannah Ramsey
Madison Ruby Klinker
Cierra Bell

Bridget Flannagan
Caitlyn Schipp
Mallory Sibbitt
Melonie Kopp
Halle Jordan
Taylor Collins
Lauren Kay Sandys
Grace Garland
Delaney Smith
Kaela Rose

Maddy Elmer
Margaret Olesh
Matayia Sims
Mackenzie Tinch
Cailyn Baechle
BELLA WHELAN
Piper Barker
Morgan Schepers
Brook Schultz
Grace Hall

Mary Tess Molnar
Sadie Rothrock
Lydia Grow

Kylee Weisheit
Kirby Hill

Mia Sanford
Maddy McDonald
Megan Lynn Hoffman
Emily Russell
Kaelynn Luker
Emma Bailey
Kloee Grizzel
Emma Winks
Grace Lewis
Hannah Alberston
Ella Plasse

Kaitlyn Royalty
Emily Mae Blackburn
Kristen Skelton
Jenna Stanfill

Eastern (Pekin)
Noblesville
Austin

Corydon
Borden
Springs Valley
Jasper

North Harrison
Scottsburg

FJ Reitz

FJ Reitz
Eastern (Pekin)
Noblesville
Henryville
Jasper
Crothersville
Henryville
Noblesville
Mitchell
Heritage Hills
Heritage Hills
FJ Reitz
Crawford County
Heritage Hills
Mt. Vernon
Noblesville
Brownstown Central
Borden

Borden

Perry Central
Eastern (Pekin)
Heritage Hills
Perry Central
Paoli

Silver Creek
Evansville Harrison
NE Dubois
North Harrison
Borden
Noblesville
North Harrison
Jasper

Jasper
Seymour
Heritage Hills
Paoli
Noblesville
Boonville
Southridge
Corydon
Crawford County
Brownstown Central
Seymour

Paoli
Crothersville
Austin
Noblesville
Scottsburg
Eastern (Pekin)

10
11

11
11
12
11
10
11

12
11

12
10
11
12

10
10
11
11

11

22:51.9
22:54.7
22:55.8
22:58.6
23:00.1
23:02.1
23:02.4
23:02.8
23:04.9
23:07.3
23:08.2
23:10.5
23:11.0
23:14.2
23:15.5
23:18.0
23:19.4
23:20.0
23:20.6
23:21.4
23:21.6
23:25.1
23:25.7
23:27.2
23:28.7
23:29.5
23:31.7
23:31.8
23:31.9
23:32.9
23:37.6
23:41.0
23:42.9
23:52.2
23:54.3
23:54.4
23:56.2
23:56.3
23:58.2
24:01.7
24:06.3
24:07.9
24:14.6
24:15.1
24:15.7
24:16.4
24:17.8
24:19.2
24:19.9
24:21.4
24:23.3
24:24.7
24:30.7
24:38.7
24:39.3
24:43.2
24:45.2
24:46.8
24:48.2

09/21/2019 01:44:00 PM




Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

)
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
)
)
108
109
110
7
111
112
)
113
114
7
115
116
117
118
119
)
120
121
122
123
124
7
125
126
127
)
128
129
)
130
131
132
133
134
135
)
136
137
138
139
140

Crawford County Invitational 2019
Combined Girls

Girls
Combined Girls
Class-1A

Name Team
Mia Ahner Jasper
Erica Voelker Providence
Elizabeth Tabor Orleans
Adison Fuller FJ Reitz
Maykayla Cox Southridge
Addi Buffington Springs Valley
Emily Bruce Corydon
Chloe Young Mitchell
MADISON ALLEN Silver Creek
Alicia Murphy North Harrison
Ella Talley FJ Reitz
Mary Elizabeth Noblesville
Abby Bruner Paoli
Sheridan Robbins Orleans
ROSE GRADY Silver Creek
Sarah Kylee DeMann  Noblesville
Bracie Phillips Boonville
Kylee Wischmeier Brownstown Central
Abigail Annalee Noblesville

Emma Denbo
Zoe Fountain
Grace Paul

Ellie Hasenour
Georgia Sluski
Emma Sowders
Jenna Haas
Hannah Thomas
Eliana Baker
Tina Ylipaa
Sydney Richardson
Baylee Comer
Hannah Bell
Hailey Grigsby
Eva Kremer
Katie Ezzell
Sarah Boehm
E.V. Wright
Adalynne Marie
Frida Hansson
Jaleigh Brown
Livia Land
Brooklynne Burress
Bailey Gibson
Charlie Welte
EB Kerby

AJ Smith

Kortlyn Ray
Emma Paul
Madison Klem
Kiarra Laikins
Ahmya Baker
Taylor Foster
Kenley VanBibber

Springs Valley
Brownstown Central
FJ Reitz
Southridge

West Washington
Mitchell

South Central
Scottsburg
Seymour
Charlestown
Mitchell
Scottsburg
Mitchell
Crawford County
FJ Reitz

Salem
Providence
North Harrison
Noblesville

NE Dubois
Jeffersonville
Jasper

Corydon
Jeffersonville
Boonville

Paoli

Mitchell

Austin

FJ Reitz
Heritage Hills
Crothersville
Jeffersonville
Salem
Evansville Harrison

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Grade

9

Time
24:49.3
24:50.3
24:50.8
24:53.6
24:54.1
24:57.2
24:58.0
24:59.4
25:01.5
25:01.7
25:03.3
25:04.3
25:09.4
25:12.8
25:14.0
25:16.7
25:17.5
25:18.9
25:19.3
25:22.2
25:23.9
25:25.0
25:28.1
25:28.2
25:30.1
25:33.1
25:34.4
25:35.5
25:37.0
25:38.1
25:46.8
25:48.3
25:49.2
25:55.8
25:56.5
25:57.8
26:01.2
26:13.1
26:13.6
26:15.5
26:15.6
26:16.6
26:17.3
26:20.6
26:32.8
26:34.4
26:36.2
26:37.9
26:38.6
26:42.4
26:47.1
27:05.9
27:08.9

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

141
142
>7)
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
>7)
151
152
153
>7)
>7)
>7)
154
>7)
155
156
157
158
>7)
>7)
>7)
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
>7)
>7)
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
>7)
176
7
177
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
178
>7)
179
>7)

Megan Gansman.

Emmi Taylor-Schroeder

Lauren Sisley
Becki Foster
Erin Kramer
Hannah Cory
Lindsey Asplin
Danielle Roberts

Madison Cunningham

Katie Wise

Tallya Tackett

Noni McGrew
Tierlan Norris
Elizabeth Workman
Karcyn Trueblood
Caitlin Thomasma
Grace Skaggs
Deirdre May Leib
Madison Aman.
Kalen Jochum
Jadyn Vessels
Jenna Hall

Claire Reyes
Autumn Goss

Julia Garland

Anna Scheuring
Lara Skaggs
Bianca Graziani
Jordan Mauck
Siera Thomas
Kylie Witham
McKenna Jeter
Cheyenne Motteler
Aubree VanCoutren
Kalen Salee

Macie Rhoten
Lauren Umpleby
Kennah Keller
Heather Bowling
Shelby Whitaker
Julia Dierking
Mackenzie Lewis
Lily Grinar

Bella Albright.
Taylor Bess

Kelby Day

Abby Aguilar

Kayla Cauble
Cassie Saylor
Kelsey Merry
Kenley Comer
Margaret Naumoff
Kendall Stackhouse
Tara Cofie
Cheyenne Stoffregen
Kathryn Bellew
Laura Gillenwater
Ashley Stephenson
Ana Barbera

Evansville Harrison
Boonville
Heritage Hills
Scottsburg
Jeffersonville
South Central
Borden
Charlestown
Paoli

North Harrison
Perry Central
Seymour
Loogootee

Paoli
Brownstown Central
Seymour
Seymour
Noblesville
Evansville Harrison
Jasper
Jeffersonville
Orleans
Providence
Jeffersonville
Heritage Hills
Jasper

Seymour
Springs Valley
Crawford County
Borden

North Harrison
Eastern (Pekin)
Southridge
Brownstown Central
Mt. Vernon
Charlestown
Paoli

Mt. Vernon
Mitchell

Orleans

Eastern (Pekin)
Lanesville

South Central
Evansville Harrison
Scottsburg
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Salem

Borden
Scottsburg
Scottsburg

Paoli
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Seymour

Mt. Vernon
Jeffersonville
Salem

FJ Reitz

12

11
11

11
11
10
10

11
12
10
12

10
10
11
11
11

12
11
11
11

27:16.1
27:17.2
27:19.8
27:23.5
27:23.9
27:24.8
27:30.3
27:31.4
27:34.3
27:38.0
27:38.8
27:40.7
27:43.8
27:43.8
27:44.2
27:51.3
27:52.0
27:53.5
27:53.5
27:57.5
28:03.6
28:06.2
28:08.4
28:14.7
28:14.7
28:15.2
28:18.0
28:18.4
28:25.8
28:29.2
28:35.7
28:44.8
28:47.4
28:53.8
28:55.3
29:02.9
29:07.1
29:16.5
29:20.8
29:21.8
29:23.6
29:33.6
29:37.9
29:45.1
29:45.3
30:03.0
30:03.3
30:04.0
30:08.2
30:13.7
30:14.0
30:17.8
30:18.5
30:32.4
30:55.2
30:55.2
31:12.1
31:22.9
31:43.8

09/21/2019 01:44:01 PM




Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score

225
226
227
228
229

G7)
G
G
G
G

Crawford County Invitational 2019
Combined Girls

Girls
Combined Girls
Class-1A

Name

Breanna Carroll
Rehgen Stuckwisch
Kelsey Oerlemans
Katlyn Hall

Maddie Bowman

Team

Brownstown Central
Brownstown Central
Noblesville

Mitchell

Seymour

On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Grade

9
11
12
9
12

Time
32:42.9
33:11.2
34:05.8
34:10.2
39:03.6

09/21/2019 01:44:01 PM



